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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

ALI HASSAN MUBIN 

ALI  MURTAZA 

MUHAMMAD ALI RASHEED 

TUFASSAL NAEEM 

MUHAMMAD FARHAN 

SHOAB UR REHMAN 

ABDUL QADEER 

AHMED YAR 

SULEMAN GHANI KHAN 

BAKHAT BAIDAR 

ZULFIQAR ALI 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

GHULAM DASTGIR 

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 

MUHAMMAD RIAZ 

MUHAMMAD MUBIN

SARFRAZ  AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RASHEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD HANEEF

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

AMIR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MUHAMMAD AJMAL KHAN

ALAMDAR HUSSAIN

AHSAN ULLAH

GULZAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAZAQ

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD JINDA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

39600353

39600338

39601634

39601898

39601715

39600269

39600446

39600352

39600835

39600142

39601965

39600643

39602508

39601043

39601517

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

OKARA

LAHORE

M.B.DIN

VEHARI

MULTAN

BHAKKAR

JHANG

ATTOCK

M. GARH

SARGODHA

BAHAWALPUR

NAROWAL

VEHARI

BHAKKAR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER ECONOMICS - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

32 Case #  38B2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

KHAWAR ABBAS 

GHULAM MUSTIFA 

MUHAMMAD ALI 

ZAHID IQBAL 

SHAH NAWAZ 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

NAVEED MUNIR 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL AKHTAR 

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN YOUNAS 

ZEESHAN RASHEED 

EJAZ AHMAD 

HASEEB AHMED 

WAQAR ALI ATHER BUKHARI 

ISRAR AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD NAVEED 

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

CHAUDHRY AMEER HAMZAH

MEHMOOD UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

AKHTAR NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD RIAZ JANJUA

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

HAJI AKHTAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

HAFIZ ABDUL RASHEED

AMANAT ALI

ZAHOOR AHMED

ALI ATHER HUSSAIN BUKHARI

ASLAM PERVAIZ

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

39601599

39601972

39601268

39600730

39601934

39601315

39601455

39603195

39602433

39602044

39602590

39602067

39601956

39601502

39600107

JHANG

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

OKARA

GUJRAT

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

PAKPATTAN

T.T. SINGH

SARGODHA

LAHORE

SARGODHA

GUJRANWALA

KASUR

SIALKOT

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER ECONOMICS - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

32 Case #  38B2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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31

32

MUHAMMAD HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD IQBAL 

MIAN MUHAMMAD

NASIR ALI

31

32

39601679

39600774

KHUSHAB

CHINIOT

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER ECONOMICS - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

32 Case #  38B2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

USAMA TAHIR 
TAHIR MEHMOOD

1 39602048 JEHLUM FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA


