PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>LECTURER ECONOMICS - MALE - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 32 Case # 38B2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	39600353	1	ALI HASSAN MUBIN MUHAMMAD MUBIN	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	39600338	2	ALI MURTAZA SARFRAZ AHMAD	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	39601634	3	MUHAMMAD ALI RASHEED MUHAMMAD RASHEED AHMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	39601898	4	TUFASSAL NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	M.B.DIN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	39601715	5	MUHAMMAD FARHAN MUHAMMAD HANEEF	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	39600269	6	SHOAB UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD YASEEN	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	39600446	7	ABDUL QADEER AMIR MUHAMMAD	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	39600352	8	AHMED YAR MUHAMMAD ILYAS	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	39600835	9	SULEMAN GHANI KHAN MUHAMMAD AJMAL KHAN	ATTOCK	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	39600142	10	BAKHAT BAIDAR ALAMDAR HUSSAIN	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	39601965	11	ZULFIQAR ALI AHSAN ULLAH	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	39600643	12	MUHAMMAD WAQAS GULZAR AHMAD	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	39602508	13	GHULAM DASTGIR MUHAMMAD RAZAQ	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
14	39601043	14	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD HANIF	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
15	39601517	15	MUHAMMAD RIAZ MUHAMMAD JINDA	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>LECTURER ECONOMICS - MALE - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 32 Case # 38B2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
16	39601599	16	KHAWAR ABBAS MUHAMMAD SADIQ	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
17	39601972	17	GHULAM MUSTIFA CHAUDHRY AMEER HAMZAH	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
18	39601268	18	MUHAMMAD ALI MEHMOOD UL HASSAN	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
19	39600730	19	ZAHID IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
20	39601934	20	SHAH NAWAZ AKHTAR NAWAZ	GUJRAT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
21	39601315	21	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD RIAZ JANJUA	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
22	39601455	22	NAVEED MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
23	39603195	23	MUHAMMAD IQBAL AKHTAR HAJI AKHTAR HUSSAIN	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
24	39602433	24	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
25	39602044	25	ZEESHAN RASHEED HAFIZ ABDUL RASHEED	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
26	39602590	26	EJAZ AHMAD AMANAT ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
27	39602067	27	HASEEB AHMED ZAHOOR AHMED	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
28	39601956	28	WAQAR ALI ATHER BUKHARI ALI ATHER HUSSAIN BUKHARI	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
29	39601502	29	ISRAR AHMAD ASLAM PERVAIZ	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
30	39600107	30	MUHAMMAD NAVEED MUHAMMAD SHAFI	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>LECTURER ECONOMICS - MALE - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 32

Case # 38B2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
31	39601679	31	MUHAMMAD HASSAN MIAN MUHAMMAD	KHUSHAB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
32	39600774	32	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD IQBAL NASIR ALI	CHINIOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview							
1	39602048	USAMA TAHIR	JEHLUM	FAIL			
		TAHIR MEHMOOD					

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.